
 
 

PRELIMINARY CALENDAR** 

 2020-21 ACADEMIC YEAR 

 

Monday, August 17, 2020     SPSG Upper School Fall Sports Try-Outs begin 

Monday, August 24, 2020 – Thursday, August 27, 2020  SPSG Middle School Warm-Up Week (Rising 5’s & 6’s only)* 
*9:00 AM until Noon    SPSG 9th Grade Transition Days (Rising 9’s only)*  

     
Tuesday, September 1, 2020     SPSG Kenzie Day – Orientation 

Wednesday, September 2, 2020    First Day of School 

Monday, September 7, 2020     Labor Day:  School Closed 

Monday, October 12, 2020     Fall Break:  School Closed 

Wednesday, November 25, 2020 – Friday, November 27, 2020 Thanksgiving Break:  School Closed 

Monday, November 30, 2020     Classes resume following Thanksgiving Break  

Monday, December 21, 2020 – Friday, January 1, 2021  Winter Break:  School Closed 

Monday, January 4, 2021     Classes resume following Winter Break 

Monday, January 18, 2021     Martin Luther King Jr. Day:  School Closed 

Monday, February 15, 2021     Presidents’ Day:  School Closed 

Monday, March 15, 2021 – Monday, March 22, 2021  Spring Break:  School Closed   

Tuesday, March 23, 2021     Classes resume following Spring Break 

Friday, April 2, 2021     Good Friday:  School Closed 

Monday, April 5, 2021     Easter Monday:  School Closed 

Monday, May 31, 2021     Memorial Day:  School Closed 

Thursday, June 10, 2021 @ 6:30 PM    Baccalaureate:  Old St. Paul’s Church 

Friday, June 11, 2021 @ 10:30 AM    SPSG Graduation:  Harper Graduation Garden 

Saturday, June 12, 2021 @ 10:00 AM    SPSB Graduation:  Hamilton Lawn 

 

 

**Calendar subject to change, particularly if days needed for inclement weather make up. 

 


